
AGENDA DATE: 11/08/07 
VENDOR NAME:  TECHLINE 
AMEND NO. 6 

 
 
Contract Summary  
 
 

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract  Award of 12-month contract, with 
three 12-month extension options 
($535,925 for the original term) 

$2,143,700

Amendment No. 1 Exercised first extension option 
($535,925 for the option) 

Amendment No. 2 Vendor name change 

Amendment No. 3 Exercised second extension option, 
unit price increase, and the deletion 
of the last extension option. 
($535,925 for the option) 

<$535,925>

Amendment No. 4 Administrative increase. $48,999

Amendment No. 5 Vendor name change  

Proposed Amendment No. 6 Increase current contract term  $74,500

Revised Total Contract Amount  $1,731,274

 
 


